

[ICEVT 2019] Invitation as Speaker in Parallel Session

1 pesan

ICEVT Contact <contact@icevt.org> Kepada: Nirwan Syarif unsri <nsyarif@unsri.ac.id> 11 November 2019 pukul 19.41

Dear Dr. Nirwan Syarif, M.Si.,

On behalf of The National Center for Sustainable Transportation Technology (NCSTT), Institut Teknologi Bandung, we would like to officially invite you to present in a parallel session at the 6th International Conference on Electric Vehicular Technology 2019 (6th ICEVT 2019). The conference will be held on November 18–21, 2019 in Four Points by Sheraton Bali, Ungasan, Indonesia.

Please find the attached invitation letter and a tentative schedule. Looking forward to hearing from you.

Regards, **6th ICEVT 2019** 6th International Conference on Electric Vehicular Technology November 18-21, 2019 Bali, Indonesia http://icevt.org

2 lampiran

ICEVT Invited Speaker - Dr. Nirwan Syarif.pdf 61K

ICEVT 2019 TENTATIVE SCHEDULE.pdf



ICEVT 2019 : Your Registration has been Approved

1 pesan

ICEVT 2019 <icevt2019.automail@confcircle.org> Balas Ke: contact@icevt.org Kepada: nsyarif@unsri.ac.id Cc: icevt.org@gmail.com 12 November 2019 pukul 09.48

Dear Mr. Nirwan Syarif,

Your Registration has been Approved. User ID: USER-96 Please use this "User ID" in all correspondence (instead of your name).

Email: nsyarif@unsri.ac.id Login Code: t5jPwCc1vr

You need the "Login Code" to login to our site, so please do not delete this email.

Please login to submit your abstract and paper.

Thank you. Best regards,

ICEVT 2019 Organizing Committee Website : http://icevt.org Email : contact@icevt.org

http://konfrenzi.com | Web Systems for Scientific Conferences



[ICEVT 2019] Reminder to Submit IEEE Electronic Copyright Form

1 pesan

ICEVT Contact <contact@icevt.org> Kepada: contact@icevt.org Bcc: nsyarif@unsri.ac.id 26 November 2019 pukul 12.20

Dear Authors,

As a reminder, all authors of accepted papers must transfer copyright to IEEE by utilizing the electronic IEEE Copyright Form(eCF) (see IEEE Copyright Policy).

The eCF can be accessed in the submission system by following steps:

- 1. log in using your account
- 2. click "IEEE copyright" menu
- 3. Click "Start Copyright Submission" button
- 4. Start filling in your eCF

If you have any question, do not hesitate to contact us Thank you

--

6th ICEVT 2019 6th International Conference on Electric Vehicular Technology November 18-21, 2019 Bali, Indonesia http://icevt.org



IEEE Copyright Transfer Confirmation for Article: PREPARATION OF KEROSENE SOOT CARBON ELECTRODE AND ITS APPLICATION IN LITHIUM ION BATTERY 2 pesan

ecopyright@ieee.org <ecopyright@ieee.org>

Kepada: nsyarif@unsri.ac.id

20 Desember 2019 pukul 15.25

IEEE Electronic Publication Agreement Receipt

Publication Title: 2019 6th International Conference on Electric Vehicular Technology (ICEVT) Article Title: PREPARATION OF KEROSENE SOOT CARBON ELECTRODE AND ITS APPLICATION IN LITHIUM ION BATTERY Author(s): Nirwan Syarif, Dedi Rohendi, M. Ridho Prayogo Author E-mail: nsyarif@unsri.ac.id eCF Paper Id: RP-256

Dear Colleague

Congratulations! You have successfully completed the IEEE Electronic Publication Agreement. A copy of the fully executed Agreement is attached here for your records. Please save this e-mail for any future reference.

PLEASE DO NOT RESPOND TO THIS EMAIL. For technical assistance or to search our knowledge base, please visit our support site at :

http://ieee.custhelp.com/app/answers/list/p/197,2375

CopyrightReceipt.pdf

Nirwan Syarif unsri <nsyarif@unsri.ac.id> Kepada: ecopyright@ieee.org

Dear Editor, I enclosed this mail with the IEEE copyright signed by me Please find in the attachment

Thanks for your help

Nirwan Syarif Department of Chemistry Indralaya, Indonesia

IEEECopyRightSigned.pdf

30 Desember 2019 pukul 08.42